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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Audrey Clark3037
Byers Roseville

9.475 9.050 9.5509.325 37.400
3 6 1T 1 1 

1 

McKena Harvey3166
Oroville

9.600 9.225 9.3509.150 37.325
2 3 4T 3 2 

2 

Hana Beauchamp3197
Technique

9.625 9.500 9.2258.700 37.050
1 1 7 5 3 

3 

Emerson Pechar3046
Byers Roseville

8.850 8.950 9.4759.275 36.550
12 7 3 2 4 

4 

Ashlynn McEntee3211
Technique

9.425 9.400 8.9758.600 36.400
4 2 9 6 5 

5 

Kennedy Deslaurier3039
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.875 8.9509.325 36.300
8 8 1T 7 6 

6 

Jacelyn Yeh3220
Technique

8.975 9.125 9.2508.575 35.925
9 4 10 4 7 

7 

Amanda Deslaurier3038
Byers Roseville

9.200 8.250 8.8509.150 35.450
6 11T 4T 8 8 

8 

Madeleine Shoemaker3163
Oroville

9.350 8.325 8.8008.825 35.300
5 10 6 10 9 

9 

Addy Velasco3218
Technique

8.925 9.075 8.8258.100 34.925
10 5 12 9 10 

10 

Margaret Weiss3151
HealthSPORT

9.175 8.250 8.7008.625 34.750
7 11T 8 12 11T

11T

Shaylynn Talk3164
Oroville

8.875 8.600 8.7758.500 34.750
11 9 11 11 11T

11T

Nadya Moore3153
HealthSPORT

8.650 7.650 8.2507.250 31.800
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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